Race Date
May 19, 2013

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Jamie Smolen
Mandy West
Nick McNamara
Thomas Densmore
James Sillhart
Eugene Shepherd
James Blanchet
Tyler Morton
Rob Leiser
Robert Gaiser
Ronnie Neugold
Ross Schriftman
Keith Zonderwyk
Patrick Cornell
Jeffrey Schaffer
Steven Dise
Jeremy Lothian
Paul Ferruzi
Jerry Mullen
Jeremy Hatfield
Dennis Weaver
Darren Hansen
Kellie Rodman
Katherine Jones
Cedric Mixon
Kelly Mintzer
John Marino
Shane Acito
Rick West
Kosma Gianginis
James Crumley
Josh Fredericks
Amy Ringel
Kelly Valente
Mary Tramo
Alison Thomas-Steele
Marilyn Collis
Ursula Burek
Jacob Darcas
John Cha

Lisa Coniglio
Trevor Antram
Odra Anderson
Jose Oliveras
Timothy Peifer
Jeff Darcas
Nichole Monaghan
Holly Mixon
Brandt Michaels
Molly Lawrence
Richard Neill
Kandace Collis
Ray Terreforte
Kevin Connolly
Brian Porter
Amy Blanchet
Mark Hentz
Wendell Hoover
Quentin Messer
Mary Kiselick
Sascha Harding
Jacki Kunsman
Alexei Main
Robyn Pearson
Jim Atkins
Jonelle Buckley
Mary Silveus

Results By ACT Sports Management

HDSA 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

55
160
98
149
39
123
17
159
88
63
158
21
151
45
32
128
18
179
173
35
119
16
66
80
153
43
68
175
161
25
40
41
56
29
81
77
51
107
93
87
14
177
126
13
79
92
36
152
67
143

52
44
167
115
11
142
71
174
156
140
120
54
117
100
19
78

23
36
16
32
46
26
28
23
58
50
28
60
38
31
52
30
38
50
64
30
44
37
17
25
35
27
42
13
38
32
42
30
25
42
47
45
44
45
9
9
41
8
36
41
51
42
29
35
36
20
52
22
44
38
48
37
48
55
9
24
63
56
31
26
34
37
49
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AG Place

Overall
Overall
13-18
30-34
Masters
25-29
25-29
19-24
55-59
50-54
25-29
60-64
35-39
30-34
50-54
30-34
35-39
50-54
60-64
30-34
40-44
35-39
13-18
25-29
35-39
25-29
40-44
13-18
35-39
30-34
40-44
30-34
25-29
40-44
Masters
45-49
40-44
45-49
0-12
0-12
40-44
0-12
35-39
40-44
50-54
40-44
25-29
35-39
35-39
19-24
50-54
19-24
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
55-59
0-12
19-24
60-64
55-59
30-34
25-29
30-34
35-39
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:37.38 18:37.38
18:46.87 18:46.87
19:56.38 19:59.81
20:15.75 20:18.12
20:31.75 20:31.75
20:33.56 20:37.23
20:38.95 20:40.61
20:48.41 20:51.94
20:56.67 20:56.67
21:00.77 21:00.77
21:35.52 21:35.52
21:43.73 21:44.59
21:48.71 21:48.71
21:55.08 22:01.24
22:01.83 22:07.00
22:04.90 22:09.76
22:13.47 22:18.63
22:16.86 22:28.27
22:21.17 22:22.28
22:31.94 22:37.53
23:07.95 23:11.61
23:12.14 23:16.75
23:38.66 23:42.58
23:39.99 23:53.35
23:55.10 23:57.51
24:06.91 24:09.27
24:08.62 24:10.50
24:36.85 24:40.17
24:56.93 25:02.32
25:01.07 25:20.23
25:23.52 25:26.21
25:24.37 25:30.78
25:30.71 25:39.12
25:30.74 25:38.37
25:33.81 25:33.81
25:39.61 25:48.28
26:01.05 26:05.41
26:18.43 26:25.61
26:22.33 26:22.33
26:23.55 26:29.35
26:43.63 26:52.30
26:48.28 26:48.28
26:58.55 27:01.72
27:03.38 27:15.71
27:03.43 27:09.63
27:07.25 27:12.80
27:11.78 27:18.39
27:11.94 27:13.78
27:12.99 27:17.29
27:23.34 27:23.34
27:30.20 27:37.19
28:04.22 28:08.37
28:10.27 28:22.88
28:11.52 28:28.93
28:32.68 28:43.54
28:42.97 28:45.19
28:43.28 28:55.41
28:43.32 28:52.98
28:44.47 28:45.94
29:14.80 29:18.72
29:25.06 29:33.54
29:28.82 29:31.93
29:37.46 29:42.38
29:40.88 29:43.54
29:44.30 29:47.71
29:46.70 30:00.29
29:51.48 29:57.29

Chip
Diff Pace
0:00.00 6:00/M
0:00.00 6:03/M
0:03.43 6:26/M
0:02.37 6:32/M
0:00.00 6:36/M
0:03.67 6:38/M
0:01.66 6:39/M
0:03.53 6:43/IM
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:58/M
0:00.86 7:00/M
7:02/M
0:06.16  7:04/M
0:05.17 7:06/M
0:04.86 7:07/M
0:05.16  7:10/M
0:11.41 7:11/M
0:01.11 7:13/M
0:05.59 7:16/M
0:03.66 7:27/M
0:04.61 7:29/M
0:03.92 7:37/M
0:13.36 7:38/M
0:02.41 7:43IM
0:02.36  7:46/M
0:01.88 7:47/M
0:03.32 7:56/M
0:05.39 8:03/M
0:19.16  8:04/M
0:02.69 8:11/M
0:06.41 8:12/M
0:08.41 8:14/M
0:07.63 8:14/M
0:00.00 8:13/M
0:08.67 8:16/M
0:04.36  8:24/M
0:07.18 8:29/M
8:30/M
0:05.80 8:31/M
0:08.67 8:37/M
8:39/M
0:03.17 8:42/M
0:12.33 8:44/M
0:06.20 8:44/M
0:05.55 8:45/M
0:06.61 8:46/M
0:01.84 8:46/M
0:04.30 8:46/M
8:50/M
0:06.99 8:52/M
0:04.15 9:03/M
0:12.61 9:05/M
0:17.41 9:05/M
0:10.86 9:12/M
0:02.22 9:15/M
0:12.13 9:16/M
0:09.66 9:16/M
0:01.47 9:16/M
0:03.92 9:26/M
0:08.48 9:29/M
0:03.11 9:30/M
0:04.92 9:33/M
0:02.66 9:34/M
0:03.41 9:35/M
0:13.59 9:36/M
0:05.81 9:38/M

05/19/2013 10:11:03 AM
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Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Robert Kennedy
Diane Hagerman
Kelli-Ann Tatum
Mark Flamini
Joan Cha
Jang-Ho Cha
Kelli Frederick
Jessica Main
Emily Kehr
Ashley Kitten
Jennifer Busillo
Denis Cha
Brittany Hatfield
Maggie Kiselick
Alex McNamara
Kristy Bean

Dior Foy
Kathleen Frederick
Clark Wrigley
Jessica Sullivan
Kate Antram

Lisa Atkins

Nikki Wright
Shawn Cabhill

Jim Malone

Mila Reuter
Michelle Ward
Amanda Ettinger
Kathi Markley
Amanda Luciani
Maureen Jackson
Tiffany Johnson
Laura Yothers
Michael Gawbill
Nicole Worthington
Alemiji Taku
Matthew Sherman
Jon Worthington
Carise Mitch
Peggy Liberatoscioli
John Markley
Matthew Lewczyk
Monique Aiello
Michael Aiello
Michele Wingate
Julianne Lewis
Charles McNichol
Eileen Bedara
Edward Lynch
Deb Foley
Joanne Sisco
Robin Bee

Erica Poinsett
Stephanie Terrell
Katie Hansen
Steven Carey
Lori Cascarelli
Judy Leisure
Susan Malone
Dorothy Busillo
Tammy Preston
Christine McNichol
Megan Robinson
Glenn Stanton
Matt Cahill

Lance Herik
Megan Cahill

Results By ACT Sports Management

HDSA 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

46
30
42
47
85
82
147
53
163
164
116
86
141
157
95
133
168
146
176
72
178
99
132
109
91
124
108
23
1
69
37
38
145
169
166
137
136
165
122
62

60
33
34
118
26

27
57
139
112
125
131
138
24
135
134
31
90
74
155

101
102
111
180
110

61
44
28
30
11
51
17
27
28
26
32
9
25
26
17
35
11
50
57
25
7
32
37
40
56
27
37
41
51
28
40
24
35
28
40
30
29
39
43
52
58
38
33
33
56
24
43
44
35
53
43
33
31
32
35
42
41
49
56
64
44
37
36
40
9
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AG Place

60-64
40-44
25-29
30-34
0-12
50-54
13-18
25-29
25-29
25-29
30-34
0-12
25-29
25-29
13-18
35-39
0-12
50-54
55-59
25-29
0-12
30-34
35-39
40-44
55-59
25-29
35-39
40-44
50-54
25-29
40-44
19-24
35-39
25-29
40-44
30-34
25-29
35-39
40-44
50-54
55-59
35-39
30-34
30-34
55-59
19-24
40-44
40-44
35-39
50-54
40-44
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
55-59
60-64
12 40-44
10 35-39
11 35-39
10 40-44
7 0-12
8 0-12
3 0-12
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:54.72 30:00.27
29:59.10 30:07.79
29:59.12 30:05.62
30:18.18 30:24.60
30:36.12 30:43.29
30:36.13 30:43.29
30:50.89 31:01.17
31:04.54 31:09.45
31:16.33 31:24.61
31:16.99 31:25.65
31:21.99 31:38.84
31:30.83 31:30.83
31:31.21 31:36.82
31:35.18 31:39.48
31:35.93 31:39.66
31:39.93 31:51.46
31:40.67 31:40.67
31:42.72 31:52.70
31:51.07 31:55.73
31:59.68 32:00.54
32:00.54 32:00.54
32:14.20 32:17.94
32:18.75 32:30.41
32:22.68 32:42.79
32:32.16 32:48.80
32:42.38 32:46.79
32:45.02 33:04.93
33:04.41 33:04.78
33:28.05 33:33.23
33:30.17 33:41.29
33:39.62 33:53.28
33:40.17 33:53.34
33:42.02 33:51.18
33:46.99 33:51.56
34:02.25 34:14.80
34:03.56 34:10.67
34:03.67 34:10.79
34:04.59 34:17.15
34:10.37 34:20.23
34:27.57 34:37.20
35:12.20 35:17.80
35:57.01 36:11.18
36:06.66 36:20.44
36:06.97 36:20.57
36:39.12 36:49.10
36:44.27 36:48.85
37:04.86 37:14.33
37:06.49 37:21.13
37:42.75 37:55.11
37:45.41 37:56.31
37:49.14 37:59.56
37:50.71 37:57.35
37:50.91 37:57.54
38:35.64 38:46.75
39:04.17 39:18.81
39:40.28 39:53.44
39:41.85 39:53.56
39:56.65 40:05.49
42:39.78 42:57.43
42:40.52 42:57.36
42:48.42 42:48.58
43:40.06 43:49.51
44:59.08 45:17.74
44:59.69 45:17.55
45:28.57 45:51.13
45:29.54 45:50.96
45:29.59 45:51.12

Diff
0:05.55
0:08.69
0:06.50
0:06.42
0:07.17
0:07.16
0:10.28
0:04.91
0:08.28
0:08.66
0:16.85

0:05.61
0:04.30
0:03.73
0:11.53

0:09.98
0:04.66
0:00.86

0:03.74
0:11.66
0:20.11
0:16.64
0:04.41
0:19.91
0:00.37
0:05.18
0:11.12
0:13.66
0:13.17
0:09.16
0:04.57
0:12.55
0:07.11
0:07.12
0:12.56
0:09.86
0:09.63
0:05.60
0:14.17
0:13.78
0:13.60
0:09.98
0:04.58
0:09.47
0:14.64
0:12.36
0:10.90
0:10.42
0:06.64
0:06.63
0:11.11
0:14.64
0:13.16
0:11.71
0:08.84
0:17.65
0:16.84
0:00.16
0:09.45
0:18.66
0:17.86
0:22.56
0:21.42
0:21.53

05/19/2013 10:11:05 AM

Pace

9:39/M

9:40/M

9:40/M

9:46/M

9:52/M

9:52/M

9:57/M
10:01/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:40/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:07/M
11:21/M
11:36/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:27/M
12:36/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:53/M
13:45/M
13:46/M
13:48/M
14:05/M
14:31/M
14:31/M
14:40/M
14:40/M
14:40/M




Race Date
May 19, 2013

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Angela Dykon
Amir Mclntosh
Janice Hayes-Cha
Leo Cha

Alicia Keenan-Ickes
Kathy Zdrojewski
Patricia Branyan
Wylene Sweeney
Frank McNamara
Cathy McNamara
Marion Perry
Imani Mcintosh

HDSA 5k

Overall Finish List

59
171
83
84
58
61
144
64
96
97
172
170

Results By ACT Sports Management

38
7
50
13
30
55
61
54
48
48
50
9

Bib No Age Gend
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35-39
0-12
50-54
13-18
30-34
55-59
60-64
50-54
45-49
45-49
50-54
0-12

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
45:53.66 46:10.82
46:00.17 46:15.78
46:08.35 46:16.19
46:09.18 46:16.36
46:50.74 47:01.50
47:46.93 47:57.61
47:46.97 47:57.58
49:49.89 50:01.41
52:14.02 52:31.68
52:14.62 52:31.48
55:56.96 56:13.59
55:57.18 56:13.10

Diff
0:17.16
0:15.61
0:07.84
0:07.18
0:10.76
0:10.68
0:10.61
0:11.52
0:17.66
0:16.86
0:16.63
0:15.92

05/19/2013 10:11:05 AM

Pace

14:48/M
14:50/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
15:06/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
16:04/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
18:03/M
18:03/M



